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SpeakUp

New eComment for Planning Commission Hearing

Steve Perelman submitted a new eComment.
Meeting: Planning Commission Hearing

Item: 3. JVR Solar; PDS2018-MUP-20-008. If you would like to speak on this item call (619) 343-
2539 and use ID 4803 576 046#

eComment: | don't like this project as proposed. It needs a much bigger buffer on Old Hwy 80
because the setbacks are too small.

View and Analyze eComments

This email was sent from https://granicusideas.com.

Unsubscribe from future mailings


mailto:noreply@granicusideas.com
mailto:Douglas.Barnhart@sdcounty.ca.gov
mailto:Yolanda.Calvo@sdcounty.ca.gov
mailto:Michael.Edwards@sdcounty.ca.gov
mailto:Kathleen.Flannery@sdcounty.ca.gov
mailto:Ginger.Hitzke@sdcounty.ca.gov
mailto:Tommy.Hough@sdcounty.ca.gov
mailto:Ann.Jimenez@sdcounty.ca.gov
mailto:Vince.Nicoletti@sdcounty.ca.gov
mailto:David.Pallinger@sdcounty.ca.gov
mailto:Ronald.Ashman@sdcounty.ca.gov
mailto:Mark.Slovick@sdcounty.ca.gov
mailto:Ashley.Smith2@sdcounty.ca.gov
mailto:Rami.Talleh@sdcounty.ca.gov
mailto:Lynnette.Tessitore@sdcounty.ca.gov
mailto:Bronwyn.Brown@sdcounty.ca.gov
mailto:Nicholas.Koutoufidis@sdcounty.ca.gov
http://email.granicusideas.com/c/eJw9jkEKwyAURE-T7Cr61ZgsXGTTRS9RvvqTSBsjMSk0p6-rwsDweAxMsIYPso224yQQuwlDAPdEQ4BOSqcmzclL3Q1aU6M4XljyrWTC15mBrRjf7WKN5h5kcCi9EUr3HHtB0IMYeC81qPZtl-PIjRwbuNeU4LczHV8275iiP0sMhIX5ba0SwxpTbaq4UjpKu9sxJfaIleiqJ_5zj2zePj_TvD6F
http://email.granicusideas.com/c/eJwNzUsOgyAQANDTyK5kYMTPgoWbLnqJZoBRSRWJaJN6-pq8_Qu2hR5FtA2wImpGCkG7N7WsySG6ejTAHk3TG8NVDXRRyY-SmT5n1nKluIjZMijyynlUHBrUDjoCQDOGTjkwxonFzseRS4VDpZ-3aacU_VliYCrSb6vY7ZCSfMWVE193VILfznT8pCc5bd8_1DI1Sg
http://email.granicusideas.com/c/eJwNjrEOgyAYBp9GtxIFkTowuHToS5gP-FFSRSLSpD59TW643HROq2YQddB9Qy3QezjHzQRFHEYI03nZkBWyH6SkqmtwIadHToRPSZxtCGu96KeHkKCBG8_BBZ7kFfVOtWow3LaoV72cZ6rEWPHXzXwgBltycITM7L7dLR27DyvdVmIuJtsjGJpKcjgp14ceY2TvsFGk6_7Izu4lnj9mweb9-wdDnkGD

